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Sat.8Mar. | 6pm - 8pm [$70 pp w/ drinks  Sun. 9 Mar. |11 - 1pm | $90 pp Mon 17 Mar. | 7-9pm | $95 pp 19 M;,,&”z';";,,,,
Happy Women's Day - Tote Bag Painting  Bunny Mugs - Clay Hand-building Beach Resin Coasters - Set of 4 Intro. to Pottery Wheel Workshop
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Sat. 29 Mar. | 7 - 9:30pm | $80 pp

Thu. 20Ma.r |7 - 9pm|$55pp Tue. 25Mar. |7 - 930pm|$65pp
; g Paint-by-Number Portraits - Acrylic Painting

. Yarn Canvas Art - Customisable
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Mon. 31 Mar. | 7 - 9pm | $45pp % [Thu. 3Apr. | 7-9:30pm | $55 pp ; Wed. 9 Apr. |7 - 9pm | $55 pp Sat.lepr |6- 930pm|Pr|cesvary
Lipgloss Making w. Caymanera Cosmetics Spring Awakening - Acrylic Painting ~  Floral Headband Making - Customisable Art a la Carte - A Menu of Creativity
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Wed. 16 Apr. | 7 - 9pm | $65 pp Thu. 24 Apr. | 7 - 9pm | $65 pp 26Apr |7- 930pm|$7‘5ppw drmlﬂ Tues, zghpr | ﬁim']ﬁmp

Vintage Glass Candles - Candle Making Workshop . Resin Fluid Art - 7.5” Circle Mirrors (set of2) M\ stery Paint mght Acrylic an:“-—- Cayman Cbcg ic Painting
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Sun. 23 Mar. | 1- 3pm | $30 pp
Dessert Ceramics Workshop - Family Day

. Mon. & Sat. | 10, 22 Mar. & 5, 28 Apr. | 11 am - 11:45 am
b Toddler Art | Registration Required | $25 pp

B:00am - 4:30pm
Elizabethan Square, GT

- 4:30pm | Registration Required Sun. 27 Apr. | 10am -pzmpm | $45 pp
Tie Dye Bags - Family Day!
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Sun. 6 Apr. | 10am - 12pm | $40
Children's Book Day! - Family




